
SERVED IN A SOURDOUGH
BREAD BOWL!

$6.49
$5.99
$5.99
$6.99

Crab Cake
Popcorn Shrimp
Shrimp Cocktail
Crabmeat Cocktail

$10.69
$6.99
$8.99

$5.99

$5.99

Chicken Strips & Chips
Snack Size Chicken
Chicken Ranch Sandwich
Grilled Cheese &
     Tomato Sandwich

Kids Menu

$10.89
$10.89
$5.49
$7.49

Shrimp Louie, Louie
Crispy Chicken Salad
Green Garden Salad       Small
                               Large

$9.69
$9.99
$8.99

$10.99
$8.99
$1.99

On sourdough bread with mayo, 
lettuce and tomato

Fish Filet Sandwich
Crab & Shrimp Sandwich
Shrimp Sandwich
Crab Melt Sandwich
Tuna Sandwich
Add a Side of Fries

8.99

THOUSAND ISLANDand

FEATURING:FEATURING:

Homemade
Sauces & Dressings

Homemade
Sauces & Dressings

We use only 100% vegetable oil

$10.99
$10.99
$10.69
$10.69
$11.99

Fish & Chips
Basket of Shrimp & Chips
Calamari Rings & Chips
Clam Strips & Chips
Seafood Platter
   Freshly breaded fish filet,
   shrimp, calamari & french fries

$5.99

$3.99
$5.99
$6.99
$6.69

Zucchini or Mushrooms
   Freshly breaded with sourdough breadcrumbs
French Fries
Onion Rings
Combination Veggies
Chili Cheese Fries

Kids Menu
$5.99



 

MenuMenuMenu
$3.25

Drinks

Coke
Cherry Coke  •  Diet Coke

Sprite
Lemonade  •  Iced Tea

Open EVERY day

FOR 

LUNCH AND DINNER

Apple Juice  •  Orange Juice
$3.25

Bottled Water $3.25
Beer & Wine $5.00

Coffee & Tea $2.00
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Clams!Clams!

SEND IN
   THE

Pier 39San Francisco


