

DEEP FRIED SEAFOOD

We use only 100% vegetable oil

Fish & Chips \$10.99 Basket of Shrimp & Chips \$10.99 Calamari Rings & Chips \$10.69 Clam Strips & Chips \$10.69 Seafood Platter \$11.99 Freshly breaded fish filet, shrimp, calamari & french fries



NOT SO FISHY ...

Chicken Strips & Chips	\$10.69
Snack Size Chicken	\$6.99
Chicken Ranch Sandwich Grilled Cheese &	\$8.99
Tomato Sandwich	\$5.99
KIDS MENU	\$5.99

TRY OUR Chauders \$8.99

WHITE CLAM CHOWDER RED CLAM CHOWDER

with loads of clams, fresh celery and onions, diced potatoes & crispy bacon.



SERVED IN A SOURDOUGH BREAD BOWL!

ON THE SIDE

Crab Cake	\$6.49
Popcorn Shrimp	\$5.99
Shrimp Cocktail	\$5.99
Crabmeat Cocktail	\$6.99

FRESH SALADS

Shrimp Louie, Louie	\$10.89
Crispy Chicken Salad	\$10.89
Green Garden Salad	Small \$5.49 Large \$7.49

FRENCH FRIED VEGETABLES

Zucchini or Mushrooms	\$5.99
Freshly breaded with sourdoug	h breadcrumbs
French Fries	\$3.99
Onion Rings	\$5.99
Combination Veggies	\$6.99
Chili Cheese Fries	\$6.69

KIDS MENU

SANDWICHES

On sourdough bread with mayo, lettuce and tomato

Fish Filet Sandwich	\$9.69
Crab & Shrimp Sandwich	\$9.99
Shrimp Sandwich	\$8.99
Crab Melt Sandwich	\$10.99
Tuna Sandwich	\$8.99
Add a Side of Fries	\$1.99

FEATURING:

Homemade Sauces & Dressings!



TARTAR COCKTAIL RANCH

CHIPOTLE MAYO

and THOUSAND ISLAND



Coke
Cherry Coke • Diet Coke
Sprite
Lemonade • Iced Tea

\$3.25

Apple Juice • Orange Juice \$3.25

Bottled Water \$3.25

Beer & Wine \$5.00

Coffee & Tea \$2.00

WWW.CHOWDER&PIER39.COM
415-391-4737 • PIER 39 • SAN FRANCISCO

OPEN EVERY DAY
FOR
LUNCH AND DINNER



WWW.CHOWDER&PIER39.COM
415-391-4737 • PIER 39 • SAN FRANCISCO



WWW.CHOWDERSPIER39.COM
415-391-4737 • PIER 39 • SAN FRANCISCO